LIST OF BILLS, SUBMITTED FOR THE
APPROVAL TO THE BOARD OF EDUCATION,
SCHOOL DISTRICT 89,

MAYWOOD-MELROSE PARK-BROADVIEW

DULY CALLED FOR ON NOVEMBER 8,2012

MD/List of Bills



R HAME & ADDRESS

§ & INVOICE DATE

024 L
EXP 130049 520099 10/16/2012 F B 1 TECHNOLOGY-TECH SERVICES 10 1118 5400 3,240.00
SUB-TOTAL 3,240.08
80338 ALLENDALE ASSOCIATION
EXP 66533 773172012 B 1 8P ED PAEC TUITION i0 4100 6100 1,098.60
SUB-TOTAL 1,088.50
76518 AMANDA HAMMER
EXP 403 14/30/2012 B 1 TCH PUR SER 10 1110 3320 108 125.00
SUB-TOTAL 125.00
80213 AMERICAN WELDING & GAS,INC.
EXP 01935902 9/30/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 3250 17.40
SUB-TOTAL 17.40
75906 AMY WILSON
EXP 259 16/23/2012 B 1 ‘CH PUR SER 18 1110 3320 106 125.00
SUB-TOTAL 125.00
80369 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS
EXP 2306805 10/01/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 3250 1,283.00
EXP 2306804 10/01/2012 B 2 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 32990 847.00
SUB~TOTAL 2,100.00
75440 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES
EXP 7775255 8/31/2012 B 1 UNIFORMS 20 2542 3225 118.39
EXP 7783580 $/07/2012 B 2 UNIFORMS 20 2542 322% 118.39
EXP 7791804 9/14/2012 B 3 UNIFORMS 20 2542 32258 118.39
EXP 7800113 3/21/2012 B 4  UNIFORMS 20 2542 3225 118.39
EXP 7808562 5/28/2012 B 5 UNIFORMS 20 2542 3225 118.39
EXP 7775254 8/31/2012 B 6 CARE BLD LAUNDER MOP/RUG 10 2542 3220 268.38
EXP 7791803 g/14/2012 B 7 CARE BLD LAUNDER MOP/RUG 10 2542 3220 268.38
EXP 7808561 5/28/2012 B 8 CARE BLD LAUNDER MOP/RUG 10 2542 3220 268.38
EXP 7775256 8/31/2012 B 9 CARE BLD LAUNDER MOPR/RUG 10 2542 3220 33.98
EXP 7791805 9/14/2012 B 10 CARE BLD LAUNDER MOP/RUG 10 2542 3220 33.95
EXP 7808563 3/z28/2012 B 11 CARE BLD LAUNDER MOP/RUG 10 2542 3220 33.95
SUB-TOTAL 1,498.94
75432 AT&T
EXP 7083452329 10/04/2012 B 1 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2842 3400 28.50
EXP 8310002488 10/05/2012 B 2 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 2,863 .89
EXP 7083452117 10/04/2012 B 3 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 42.52
EXP 859120524 10/01/2012 B 4 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2%42 2400 6.21
EXP 855047726 1o/01/2012 B 5 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 552.04
EXP T08R1I6Z2460 10/16/2012 B 6 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 1,343,588
EXP TOBZO1I002C 10/16/2012 B 7 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 16,548.83
BXP TOBZ531165 10/16/z2012 B & CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 1,351.51
SUB-TOTAL 22,437.08
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102410 4110 108 95 .86
98,86
®
EXP 106391 10/29/2012 8 1 CRRE/UPK BLB RPLC HVAC 20 2542 5450 1,419.00
1,419.80
76980 BETH ESPINCSA
EXD 370 10/24/2012 B 1 TCH PUR SER 10 1110 3320 107 125.00
SUB-TOTAL 125.00
76519 BRANDT SCHURING
EXP 399 10/15/2012 B 1 TCH PUR SER 10 1110 3320 109 128
SUB-TOTAL 128
75051 BRAUN GROUP
EXP 04738 10/09/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 315,70
EXP 04721 10/02/2012 B 2 CARE/UPK BLD SUPFLIES 0 2542 4100 131.90
SUB-TOTAL 167.60
78300 BROADVIEW TRUE VALUE HARDWARE
EXP 19314 10/01/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 5,213.90
SUB-TOTAL 5,213.90
79473 C.A.T.C.O. INC.
EXP 089-8812 8/08/2012 B 1 8P ED PAEC TRANSPCRT 40 4100 3310 517.00
SUB-TOTAL 517.00
80367 CHESS WIZARDS
EXD 868 10/10/2012 B 1 PRIN/SCH SUPPLS ALLOT G 10 2410 4110 102 800.00
SUB-TOTAL 800.00
77892 CHICAGO & COOK COUNTY EBB #16
EXP 110112 11/01/2012 B 1 UNION DUES/OTHER FEES 20 2542 3420 159.13
SUB-TOTAL 15%.13
79972 CHICAGO OFFICE TECHNOLOGY GROUP
EXP 4RGB4A1 10/04/2012 B 1 COPIER LEASES 10 1110 3360 331.00
SUB-TOTAL 331.00
80366 COLD BLOODED CREATURES
EXP 100912 10/09/2012 B 1 SCHOOL ASSEMBLY FUND 10 1110 3330 108 275.00
EXP 100912 10/09/2012 B 2 PRINCIPAL PBIS INCENTIVE 10 2410 4120 108 115.00
SUB-TOTAL 390.00
79807 CORPORATE BENEFIT CONSULTANTS, INC.
EXP 92012 9/27/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PROF/TECH 10 2310 3190 14,500.00
SUB-TOTAL 14,500.00
79508 CRISOL GRACIA
EXP 257 10/62/2012 B 1 TCH PUR SER 10 1110 3320 106 125.00
SUB-TOTAL 125.00
80368 CYNTHIA HOGAN
fop'es) 101012 16/10/2012 E 1 PROF DEVELOP-CURRICULUM 10 2210 3330 20.20
SUB-TOTAL 20.20
79530 DAVID DELGADC
EXP 103112 10/31/2012 B 1 TECHNOLOGY-TRAVEL 10 1118 3320 85.97
SUB-TOTAL 85.97
80352 DEEP SURPLUS
EXP 130155 96883 10/11/72012 F B 1 TECHNOLOGY-SUPPLIES 10 1118 4100 248,22
SUB-TOTAL 248.22

DEMCO, INC.
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ECRA GROUP INCORPORATE

5045 10/24/2012
F.W. KLINE INC.

47875 10/04/2012
47748 10/18/2012
47705 10/05/2012

FAIRWAY CUSTOM LANDSCAPING
5487 1

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP.
9
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CARE/UPK BLD RPRS

B 1  SPEECH
B 2 SPEECH
B 3 SPEECH
B 4 SPEECH
B 5 SPEECH
B & SPEECH PROF\THECH SRVC
B 7 SPEECH PROF\TECH SRVC
B 8§ SPEECH PROF\TECH SRVC
B 9 SPEECH PROF\TECH SRVC
B 10 SPEECH PROF\TECH SRVC
B 11 SPEECH PROF\TECH SRVC
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B 14 SPEECH PROF\TECH &RVC
B 15 SPEECH PROF\TECH SRVC
B 16 SPEECH PROF\TECH SRVC
B 17 SPEECH PROF\TECH S$RVC
B 18 SPEECH PROF\TECH SRVC
B 19 SPEECH PROF\TECH SRVC
B 21 SPEECH PROF\TECH $RV{
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B 28 SPEECH PROFVTECH SRVC
B 1 PURCHASED SERVICES

1 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES

2  CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES

3 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIRSG
B 1 GROUNDS SUPPLIES
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FINK SAFE & LOCK CO. INC
20832 8/13/2012

FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES

£61927F-6 $/24/2012 P
661927-0 3/14/2012 ®
FRANK'S IDEAL WELDING, INC.

1289 10/04/2012

1291 10/11/2012

1292 16/11/2012
GARRATT-CALLAHAN CC.

589076 10/19/2012 F
GRAINGER

9935061280 9/28/2012
HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS

74664 9/30/2012 p
74664 9/30/2012

74664 9/30/2012

75432 10/22/2012

75575 10/23/2012 F
75673 10/25/2012

HELPING HAND AUTISM SCHOOL

1509 3/04/2012

1494 g/04/2012
HILDEBRAND SPORTING GOODS

27075 10/12/2012 F
HMH SUPPLEMENTAL PUBLISHERS

548880674 10/03/2012 F
ILLINOIS ASBO

68647 1¢/18/2012 F
£8273 10/25/2012 F
ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION FOR HEALTH, PHYSICAL

2012-1016 10/16/2012

ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION OF
100312 10/®3f o1z
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VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
B.O. 8 . # & INVOICE DATE TYFE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER

B
B 1 INSURANCE g 17,282 .80
17,262,006
B 1 FISCAL SRV PRO TCH SRV 10 2520 3170 54.53%
SUB-TOTAL 54,99
.4 &/2 B 1 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLY 10 2560 4180 £9.58
BEXP 15632 10/17/z2012 B 2 MEETINGS 10 2321 e682¢ 56.5%
EXF 15691 10/16/2012 B 3 TECH SOFTWARE 10 1118 4700 31.00
EXP 15690 10/12/z2012 B 4 TECHROLOGY-SUPPLIES 10 1118 4100 72.06
EXP 15689 10/09/2012 B 5 MEETINGS 10 2321 6820 43.66
EXP 15688 10/04/2012 B & BRD SERV POSTAGE 10 2310 3410 495.00
EXF 15694 10/30/2612 B 7 MEETINGS 10 2321 6920 26.89
SUB-TOTAL 795.18
76005 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES
EXP £496580000 10/15/2012 B 1 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 11z 123.47
EXFP 6236580000 10/15/2012 B 2 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 111 176.41
EXP 8404580000 10/15/2012 B 3 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 110 182.98
EXF 5224580000 10/15/2012 B 4 CARE UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 48650 102 278.00
EXP 7404580000 10/15/2012 B 5 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 113 111.73
EXP 0440980000 10/15/2012 B 6 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 109 237.58
EXP 2348880000 10/15/2012 B 7 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 107 267.77
EXF 3696280000 10/15/2012 B 8 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 108 253.62
EXP 7697580000 10/15/2012 B $ CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 101 245,53
EXP 7920580000 10/15/2012 B 10 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 105 169.56
EXP 4785580000 16/15/2012 B 11 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 103 186.14
EXP 4034440000 10/15/2012 B 12 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 1086 198.57
EXP 4257740000 10/15/2012 B 13 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 114 193.15
EXP 8906880000 10/15/2012 B 14 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 104 218.87
SUB-TOTAL 2,843.38
79803 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES, INC.
EXP 213051991 10/12/2012 B 1 CARE/UPKP BLD ELECTRIC 10 2542 4660 103 2,850.97
EXP 212868271 10/11/2012 B 2 CARE/UPKP BLD ELECTRIC 10 2542 4660 104 2,731.76
EXP 212868261 10/11/2012 B 3 CARE/UPKPF BLD ELECTRIC 10 2542 4660 106 2,351.70
EXP 212692361 10/106/2012 B 4 CARE/UPKP BLD ELECTRIC 10 2542 4660 108 4,704 .53
EXP 213051881 10/12/2012 B 5 CARE/UPKP BLD ELECTRIC 10 2542 4660 1z 1,182.04
EXP 213384141 10/16/2012 B & CARE/UPKP BLD ELECTRIC 10 2542 4660 114 1,986.25
EXP 213693521 10/17/2012 B 7  CARE/UFPKP BLD ELECTRIC 10 2542 4660 162 2,391.14
SUB-TOTAL 18,198.39
77670 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUCTS
EXP 7058 10/26/2012 B 1 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 190.00
BEXP 77088 10/25/2012 B 2 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 988 .00
SUB-TOTAL 1,178.00
76767 IBLMA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION
EXP 2012968 10/04/2012 B 1 LIBRARY PROF TRAVEL 10 2222 3330 452.00
SUB-TOTAL 452.00
79143 JACOBSON MASONRY, INC
EXP G-00% 8/31/2012 B 1 PURCHASED SERVICES 60 2530 2100 196,459.20
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TYPE ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUN
B 60 2530 31C0 21,828 80
SUB-TOTAL 218,288 ¢2
SANET MORENG
EXP 101012 10/10/2012 B 1 8P ED PROF/TECH ADMN SVC 10 2332 3100 20.z2¢0
SUB-TOTAL 20.2¢

EXF 256 10/03/2012 B 1 TCH PUR SER 10 11190 3320 106 125.00
SUB-TOTAL 125.00
75185 JC LOCK SERVICE
EXP 27 1o0/11/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 78.0C0
SUB-TOTAL 78.00
80192 JEANINE SCHULTZ SCHOOL
EXP 100312 10/03/2012 B 1 SP ED PAEC TUITION 106 41060 6100 3iz.z27
EXP 100312 i0/03/2012 2 8P ED PAECT TUITION 10 4100 6100 439.92
SUB-TOTAL 752.1%
79968 JOHN CAVALLONE
EXP 103112 10/31/2012 B 1  TECHNOLOGY-TRAVEL 10 1118 3320 £1.05
SUB-TOTAL &1.05
79596 JOHNELLE BOYD
EXP 6178 10/01/2012 B 1 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 380,00
SUB-TOTAL 380.00
78468 JORIE SPIWAK
EXF 6174 11/01/2012 B 1 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 519,00
SUB-TOTAL 519.00
790631 JOSEPH ACADEMY AT MELROSE PARK
EXP 089-0712 7/01/2012 B 1 SP ED PAEC TUITION 10 4100 6100 4,895.1¢
SUB-TOTAL 4,895.10
80331 JOSHUA HABEL
EXP 103112 10/31/2012 B 1 TECHNOLOGY-TRAVEL 10 1118 3320 25.86
SUB-TOTAL 25.86
79960 KANSAS STATE BANK
EXP 3342436 11/01/2012 B 1 COPIER LEARSES 10 1110 3360 4,372.00
SUB-TOTAL 4,372.00
77925 KAPCO LIBRARY PRODUCTS
EXP 130100 1183220 $/12/2012 FOB 1 LIBRARY SUPPLIES 10 2222 4110 1000 48.94
SUB-~TOTAL 48,94
77371 KATHRYN WANICEK
EXP 244 10/10/2012 B 1 TCH PUR SER 10 31110 3320 162 125.00
SUB-TOTAL 125.00
79856 KTC CONSTRUCTION & PAINTING INC.
EXP 100912 10/09/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD RPRS 20 2542 3230 1,185.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,185.00
75429 LAIDLAW TRANSIT, INC.
EXP 182-C-0509459 g/28/2012 B 1  SP ED PAEC TRANSPORT 40 4100 3310 740.88
SUB-TOTAL 740.88
78223 LANER MUCHIN
EXP 407416 10/01/2012 B 1 LEGAL FEES 80 236% 3180 ,640.00
SUB-TOTAL 9,640.00



ACCOUNT HNUMBER AMOURT

EXP 10/23/2012 B 1 TCH PUR BER 10 13110 2320 108 125
SUB-TOTAL 125
80361 MARINA LEKAKIS
EXP 216 18/64/2012 B 1 TCH PUR SER 10 1110 3320 108 125.6¢
SUB-TOTRL 125.00
77474 MARION FRANKLIN
EXP 14311z 16/31/2012 B 1 TECHNOLOCY-TRAVEL 19 1118 z32¢ 3.74
SUB-TOTAL 3.74
EXP 10/z23/2012 B 1 8P ED PAEC TUITION 10 4100 8100 3,941.08
SUB-TOTAL 3,941.08
77681 MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS
EXP 1046140366 $/15/2012 B 1 PROF TECH SERVICES 19 1200 2100 447.13
EXP 159580366 i0/06/2012 B 2 PROF TECH SERVICES 10 1200 3100 438.00
SUB-TOTAL 88%.13
79277 MAYWOOD CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
BXP 100812 10/08/2012 B 1 EBRD SERV MEMBERSHIPS 10 2310 6400 100.00
SUB-TOTAL 106.00
79498 MAYWOOD FINE ARTS ASSOCIATION
EXP 2013 10/01/2012 B 1 PURCHASED SERVICES 10 2321 3146 25,60
SUB-~TOTAL 25.00
75222 MAYWOOD GLASS & MIRROR CO
EXP 15124 10/30/2012 B 1  WINDOWS/DOORS REPLACEMNT 20 2542 493¢ 35.00
SUB-TOTAL 35.00
77909 MELROSE PARK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
EXP 2013 10/09/2012 B 1 BRD SERV MEMBERSHIPS 10 2310 6400 156.00
SUB-TOTAL 150.00
76261 MICHAEL GOLDING
EXP 402 10/22/2012 B 1 TCH PUR SER 10 1110 3320 109 123.88
SUB-TOTAL 123.88
78528 MICHAEL GOLDMAN
EXP 398 g/02/2012 B 1 TCH PUR SER 10 1110 3320 109 68.73
SUB-TOTAL 68.73
79455 MICRO CENTER
EXP 2933095 10/13/2012 B 1 TECHNOLOGY-SUPPLIES 10 1118 4100 27.99%
EXP 2931588 10/11/2012 B 2 TECHNOLOGY-SUPPLIES 10 1118 4100 99.99-
EXP 2926969 10/04/2012 B 3  TECHNOLOGY-SUPPLIES 10 1118 4100 19.9%9
BXP 2926968 10/04/2012 B 4 TECHNOLOGY-SUPPLIES 10 1118 4100 19.99-
EXP 2926965 10/04/2012 B 5 TECHNOLOGY-SUPPLIES 19 1118 4100 767.89
EXP 2931678 10/11/2012 B 6 TECHNOLOGY-SUPPLIES 10 1118 4100 351.82
EXP 2928337 10/06/2012 B 7  TECHNOLOGY-SUPPLIES 10 1118 4100 65.98
EXP 2913032 10/12/2012 B 8 TECHNCLOGY-SUPPLIES 10 1118 4100 589.91
EXP 2936564 10/18/z012 B S  TECHNOLOGY-SUPPLIE 10 1118 4100 1%3.53
EXP 2941432 10/25/201z2 B 10 TECHNOLOGY-SUPPLIES 10 1118 41090 1%6.50
EXP 29375068 10/20/2012 B 11 TECHNOLOGY-SUPPLIES 10 1118 4100 237.87
SUB-TOTAL 2,332.490
78830 MONICA TAPIA
EXP 401 10/11/2012 B 1 TCH PUR SER 10 1110 3320 108 114.15
SUB-TOTAL 114.15

80374 MSSC GUILD
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BEXP 10/26/2012 B 1 TCH PUR SER 10 1110 3328 108 125.60
SUB-TOTAL 125.00
20052 NEOFUNDS BY NECPOST
EXp 101412 16/14/2012 B 1 SUPPLE BERY T1 GRANT 10 2800 3141 4300 1,421.55
EXP 101412 10/14/2012 B 2 BRD SERV PUOSTAGE 10 2318 3410 1,310.44
SUB-TOTAL 2,731.%¢%
80315 NORTH-WEST DRAPERY SERVICE, INC.
EX® 128-320 16/17/2012 B 1 CARE/UPX BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 588.00
SUB~TOTAL 988 .00
77115 OFFPICE MAX INCORPORATED
EXP 130149 552051 10/11/2012 F B 1 REG CLA SUPPLIES ALLOT LEXINGTON 10 1110 41190 105 6.42
SUB-~TGTAL 296 .42
79858 CLSSON ROOUFING COMPANY, INC.
EXP G-001 6/30/2012 B 1 PURCHASED SERVICES 60 2530 3100 28,587.00
SUB-TOTAL 28,557.00
76302 ORIENTAL TRADE
EXP 130128 £5320872402 9/25/2012 P B 1 PRINCIPAL PBIS INCENTIVE 10 2410 4120 101 154.73
EXP 130128 65320872403 10/05/2012 F B 2 PRINCIPAL PBIS INCENTIVE 10 2410 4120 101 18.00
SUB-TOTAL 172.73
75984 P A E C
EXP 13478 10/11/2012 1 SP ED PAEC TUITION 10 4100 5100 226,861.00
EXP 13478 10/11/2012 2 PAEC TUITION OM SPEC ED 20 4120 6700 13,717.00
EXP 13478 10/11/2012 B 3 SP ED PAEC TRANSPORT 40 4100 3310 33,337.00
SUB-TOTAL 273,3%15.00
80351 PAVEMENT CONCEPTS, INC.
EXP 101212 10/12/2012 B 1 RMDLG IMPRV CAPTIAL IMP 20 2535 5200 2,820.00
EXP 101212 10/12/201z2 B 2 RMDLG IMPRV CAPTIAL IMP 20 2535 5200 2,480.00
SUB-TOTAL 5,300.00
78862 PBIS NETWORK
EXP 130141 DBNGQXX4GY9 9/28/2012 F B 1 PROF DEV-PRINCIPAL LINCOLN 10 2410 3123106 21%.00
EXP 130142 GNNXH4LHT8R 9/18/2012 FOB 2 PROF DEV-PRINCIPAL WASHINGTON 10 2410 3123111 215.00
EXP 130143 HNNH7FCF3YB 9/28/2012 F B 3 PROF DEV-PRINCIPAL LEXINGTON 10 2410 3123105 215.00
EXP 130144 ZLNBMBSDT7MJ 9/28/2012 F B 4 PROF DEV-PRINCIPAL EMERSON 10 2410 3123101 21%.¢0
EXPF 130145 KDNZQBW76R2 9/28/2012 F B 5 PROF DEV-HR 10 2321 33590 215.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,075.00
78487 PENTEGRA SYSTEMS
EXP 48207 106/15/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 125.00
SUB-TOTAL 125.00
76363 PETER FINGER
BEXP 228 10/30/2012 B 1 TCH PUR SER 10 1110 3320 111 125.0¢
SUB-TOTAL 125.00
75959 PNC EQUIPMENT FINANCE
EXP 136653000 10/16/2012 B 1 COFPIER LEASES 10 1110 3360 24,570.00
SUB-TOTAL 24,570.00
77526 POSITIVE PROMUTIONS
BEXP 43885330 10/11/2012 B 1 REG CLA SUPPLIES ALLCT 10 31110 4110 104 325.50
EXP 130126 04535605 10/03/2012 F B 2  SCHOOL ASSEMBLY FUND 10 1110 333¢ 111 155.95
EXP 130162 04568313 10/26/2012 F B 3  SCHOOL ASSEMBLY FUND 16 1110 3330 105 268 .84
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BYP o1z B T i0 3280 2,383
b4 B 2 15 2560 3280 5,833,
EXP 7 B 3 SERVI 10 2560 3250 2,634.29
AP 128741 B 4 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2860 2290 2,822.12
EXp 128742 61z B 5 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3230 2,984 .85
¥ 128743 012 B &  FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2860 3230 3,317.28
EXP 128744 012 B 7  FOCD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 32350 3,404.93
>4 128745 /2012 B g FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 19 2560 3290 7,240 .68
EXP 126963 01z B g FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10¢ 2580 3280 2,592.64
>4 128747 G1z B 10 FCOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3280 7,226.39
Xp 1263963 g1z B 11 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3230 2,598, 21
>4 127808 g1z B 12 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 28580 3280 1,183.74
{ 125870 01z B 13 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3230 , 885 .82
EX 126965 g12 B 14 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 19 2560 3280 2,6%0.08
EXP 127810 g1z B 15 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3230 1,436.89
EXP 126966 g1z B 16 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 32350 3,26%.10
EXP 127811 012 B 17 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 25860 3290 1,613.54
EXP 126967 03/2012 B 18 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2860 323¢C 3,365.63
EXP 127812 012 B 1% FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3290 1.866.37
EXP 126961 012 B 20 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3280 2,312.%7
EXP 127806 05/2012 B 21 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3290 1,160.08
EXP 126962 o g1z B 22 POOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3290 5,442.56
EXP 127807 /G 012 B 23 FOODR SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3290 2,580.90
EXP 125871 10/01/2012 B 24 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3290 7,128.02
EXP 126968 10/03/2012 B 25 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3290 7,063.68
EXP 127813 10/05/2012 B 26 POOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2860 3290 3,441.98
EXP 125872 10/01/2012 B 27 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3290 2,534.456
EXP 126969 10/03/2012 B 28 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3290 2,549.73
EXP 127814 10/05/2012 B 29 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3250 1,260.24
EXP 12587 10/01/2012 B 30 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3250 7,074.44
EXP 126970 10/03/2012 B 31 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3230 7,113.75
EXP 127815 10/08/2012 B 32 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3290 3,518.48
EXP 126%64 10/03/2012 B 33 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3230 2,906.67
XP 127809 10/05/2012 B 34 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3280 1,374.98
EXP 123862 10/12/2012 B 35 FQOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3230 3,439.66
BEXP 129863 10/12/2012 B 36 FCOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3290 7,889.41
EXP 129864 10/12/2012 B 37 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3280 3,963.83
EXP 129865 10/12/2012 B 38 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3250 4,314.29
XP 123866 16/1z2/2012 B 32 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3250 1,421.08
EXP 129867 10/12/2012 B 40 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 32%¢C 3,587.76
EXP 129868 10/12/2012 B 41 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 323¢ 4,378,086
EXP 129869 16/12/2012 B 42 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3230 3,366.87
xP 129870 10/12/2012 B 43 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3230 1,246.20
BEXP 123871 10/1z2/2012 B 44 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3230 3,284.78%
EXP 1311399 10/18/2012 B 45 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 32390 Z,864.36
EXP 131200 10/18/2012 B 45 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3290 6,727,114
EXP 131201 10/15/2012 B 47 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 32%0 2,488.16
EXP 131202 10/15/2012 B 48 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3250 6,649.97
EXP 131617 10/17/2012 B 4% FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3230 2,340.48
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PAY DATE 11/08/72012 DISTRICT B89

F/p ITEM
INVOICE # YOICE DATE TYPE ACCOUNT RMOUHN
BYE B 50 10 ZBE0 312% 5,412.30
EXP B 52 10 2560 3290 2,594.28
EXP B 52 10 2560 3250 2,976.40
EXF B 53 LUNCH 10 2860 3280 2,%9%.30
EXP B 54 . LUNCH 10 ZBEC 3,267.085
BEYXP B 58 10 2560 3,150.1¢9
EXP B 88 10 2580 6,818.02
EXP B 57 30 10 2560 90 2,543.72
EXP B 58 FOOD SERVICE 10 2560 3290 £,8%0.08
EXP B 59 FOOD SERVICE 1 10 2850 3290 2,788 0%
EXP 5 B 60 FOOD $ERVICE 10 2860 3290 6,466.07
EXP 132053 012 B 61 FOOD SERVICE 10 2560 32%0 3,333.87
EXP 132054 g/z012 B §2 FOOD SERVICE 10 2560 3290 2,959.40
EXP 132055 /13/2012 B 83 FOOD SERVICE 10 2560 3290 1,477.08
EXP 132058 10/19/2012 B &4 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3290 3,737.06
BXP 132087 10/1%/2012 B 65 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2880 3280 3,738.23
EXP 132088 10/19/2012 B &6 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3290 3,446.52
EXP 132059 10/19/2012 B 67 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3230 1,261.97
EXP 132080 10/19/2012 B &8 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 16 2560 32980 3,663.07
SUB-TOTAL 246,051.44
76996 PROVISO AREA FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDRER
EXP 13462 10/02/2012 B 1 8P ED PARC TUITICON 10 4100 6100 54,321,085
SUB-TOTAL 54,321.05
78581 QUALITY INTERGRATED SOLUTIONS, INC.
EXP 4781 10/01/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 32%0 1,702.50
SUB-TOTAL 1,702.50
77126 RERLLY GOOD STUFF
EXP 130107 4129430 10/09/2012 F B 1 REG CLA SUPPLIES ALLOT JANE ADDAMS 10 1110 4110 104 652.64
SUB-TOTAL 652.64
76702 RHODE ISLAND NOVELTY
EXP 130129 2928320 9/26/2012 F B 1 PRINCIPAL PBIS INCENTIVE 10 2410 4120 105 122.1%
SUB-TOTAL 122.15
77690 RIN SUPPLIES INC.
EXP 12816 10/16/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 108.00
EXP 12851 10/22/2012 B 2 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 £48.00
SUB-TOTAL T56. 00
75288 ROMEL PRESS INC
EXP 130147 46856 10/04/2012 F B 1  PRINTING FORMS 10 1110 3800 320,00
SUR-TOTAL 920.00
75292 ROYAL PIPE & SUPPLY CO
EXP 51343880.002 10/02/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK RPLC PLUMB 20 2542 5430 62.68
EXP 81345008.002 10/24/2012 B 2 CARE/UPK RPLC PLUMB 20 2542 5430 837.68
EXP $1344750.001 10/24/2012 B 3 CARE/UPK RPLC PLUMB 20 2542 372.74
EXP §1344206.001 16/03/301z2 B 4 CARE/UPK RPLC PLUME 20 4 217.55%
EXp $1344647.001 10/16/2012 B 5§ CARE/UPK RPLC PLUMB 20 4 183.75
EXP $1344166.001 16/02/2012 B & CARE/UPK RPLC PLUMB 20 43 331.22
EXP $1344361.001 10/12/2012 B 7 CARE/UPK RPLC PLUME 20 246 .52
SUB-TOTAL 2,222.15
78548 SAMUEL VELEZ
EXP 369 10/10/2012 B 1 TCH PUR SER 10 1110 3320 107 58 .0
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PAY DATE 11/08/2012 DISTRICT 83 o PAGE 11
ITEM
NG DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOURT
i LEGAL FEES 80 2369 3180 16,000, 00
2 LEGAL FEES 80 2358 3180 111.00
3 LEGAL FEES 80 2369 3180 25%.4¢
4 LEGAL FEES 80 2369 3180 5,4%4.50
SUB~TOTAL 15,864 .50
1 SPEC ED DWC TUITIOH 10 4100 6300
SUB-TOTAL
3/17/2012 F B 1 LIBRARY SUPPLIES 10 2222 4110 15%.60
9/17/2012 P B 2  LIBRARY SUPPLIES 10 2222 4110 17%.55
8/28/2612 P B 3  LIBRARY BUPPLIES 10 2222 4110 27%.60
8/28/2012 F B 4 LIBRARY SUPPLIES 19 2222 4110 104.85
SUB-TCTAL 723.60

80365 SCHOOL BUSINESS SERVICES, INC.

EXP 101212 10/12/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PROF/TECH 10 2310 318¢C

76370 SCHOOL SPECIALTY

EXP 130087 308101435011 $/13/2012 F B 1 DISTRICT ART SUPPLIES 10 1115 4110 1,586 .08
EXP 130093 308101458349 $/28/2012 F B 2 DISTRICT ART SUPPLIES 10 1115 4110 3,138,990
EXF 130091 308101454160 3/25/2012 F B 3  DISTRICT ART SUPPLIES 10 1115 4110 2,436.62
EXP 1300%0 308101449262 9/21/2012 F B 4 DISTRICT ART SUPPLIES 10 1115 411¢ 281.6¢
EXP 130092 308101460109 10/01/2012 F B 5 DISTRICT ART SUPPLIES 10 1115 4110 3,338.04
SUB-TOTAL 10,781.28
75301 SCHOGL DISTRICT 89 COOK COUNTY
BEXP 110112 11/01/2012 B 1 REG CLA HOSPITAL INS 10 1110 2220 250,000.00
SUB-TOTAL 250,000.00
75710 SIGNCO, INC.
EXP 56357 10/10/2012 B 1 GROUNDS REPAIRS 20 2543 3230 105.00
EXP 56398 10/18/2012 B 2 GROUNDS REPAIRS 20 2543 3230 105.00
SUB-TCTAL 210.00
80343 SOLUTIONS FOR SCHOOL BUSINESS INC.
EXP 20121001 10/31/2012 B 1 FISCAL SRV PRO TCH SRV 10 2520 3170 11,550.00
SUB-~TOTAL 11,550.00
75316 SOUTH SIDE CONTROL SUPPLY CO
EXP 2953001 10/10/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2542 5440 271.587
EXP 2957001 10/10/2012 B 2  CARE/UPK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2542 5440 87.78
EXP 2516001 10/10/2012 B 3  CARE/UPK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2542 5440 485 .46
EXP 3397601 10/11/2012 B 4 CARE/UFK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2842 5440 72.67
EXP 2516002 10/10/2012 B 5 CARE/UPK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2542 5440 168 .62
BEXP 4600001 10/16/2012 B 6 CARE/UPK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2542 5440 106.78
EXP 0221001 1o0/01/2012 B 7 CARE/UPK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2542 5440 25.42
BEXP 4737004 10/18/20312 B 8 CARE/UPK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2542 5440 527.20
EXP 3838002 10/12/2012 B § CARE/UPK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2542 5440 470,04
EXP 4682002 19/18/2012 B 10 CARE/UPK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2542 5440 158 .23
EXP 5547001 10/198/2012 B 11 CARE/UPK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2542 5440 405.85
BEXP 6055001 10/2z/2012 B 12 CARE/UPK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2542 5440 110.54
EXP 507917 9/26/2012 B 13 CARE/UPK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2542 5440 20.57
SUB-TOTAL Z2,904.73
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1 SUPPLIES

77434 SRAGA HAUSBER, LLC

BXP 8645 10/08/2012 = 1 8P ED PROF/TECH ADMN SVC 10 2332 3100 129,00
SUB-TOTAL 128.00
EXP g/11/2012 B 1 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLY 10 2560 4180 63.14
SUB~TOTAL £3.14
79388 STERICYCLE, INC.
EXP 4403708715 11/01/2012 B 1 HEALTH SVCS8-PURCH SVCS 10 2134 3100 2,277.11
UB-TOTAL 2,277.11
79744 STUDIOC GC  ARCHITECTURE + INTERICRS
EXP 12018.06 $/30/2012 1 ARCHITECTURAL FEES 20 2533 3180 368.75
EXP 12019.06 3/30/2012 2 ARCHITECTURAL FEES 20 2533 3190 i58.51
8UB-TOTAL 527 .26
75324 SUBURBAN EXTERMINATORS, INC.
EXP 4042 11/01/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 32%0 $00.00
SUB-TOTAL 900.00
79932 SUN-TIMES MEDIA
EXP 100104722 9/30/2012 B 1 BRD SERV LEGAL NOTICE 10 2310 3500 20,40
SUB-TOTAL 20.40
78774 THEA POULAKOS
EXP 227 10/03/2012 B 1 TCH PUR SER 10 1110 3320 111 124 .62
SUB-TOTAL 124.62
77060 TOY DEPOT
EXP 130130 TDO029153 9/27/2012 F B 1 PRINCIPAL PBIS INCENTIVE 10 2410 4120 105 5.76
SUB-TOTAL 165.70
80352 TREND ENTERPRISES
EXF 130099 1787871RI 9/14/2012 F B 1 LIBRARY SUPPLIES 10 2222 4110 1060 565 .86
SUB-TOTAL 965.86
77395 TROXELL
EXP 696535 10/02/2012 B 1 TECHNOLOGY-SUPPLIES 10 1118 4100 316.00
EXP 130156 698217 10/12/2012 P B 2 TECH-INFRASTRUCTURE 10 1118 5400 465.00
EXP 130139 695647 10/22/2012 B 3  TECH-INFRASTRUCTURE 19 1118 5400 1,234.00
EXP 130156 699646 10/z22/2012 F B 4 TECH-INFRASTRUCTURE 10 1118 5400 617.00
SUB-TOTAL 2,626.00
79734 TRUCK ALIGNMENT SPECIALTY, INC.
EXP 075865 10/18/2012 B 1 VEHICLE SRV MAINTENANCE 20 2545 3260 565,61
SUB-TOTAL 565.61
75348 UNITED VISUAL, INC.
EXP 130101 733974 g$/18/z012 P B 1 AV LIBRARY EQUIP 10 2222 5400 1,218.00
EXP 130101 733975 s/ig/z012 F B 2 AV LIBRARY EQUIP 10 2222 5400 1,218.00
SUB-TOTAL 2,436.00
80356 UNIVERSITY
EXP 130131 101612 10/16/2012 F B 1 PROF DEVELOPR-CURRICULUM 10 2210 3330 1,000.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,006.00
76233 URBAN ELEVATOR SERVICE, INC.
EXP 01000619 10/20/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 3290 257,53
EXP 01000620 10/20/2012 B 2 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 32%¢C 238.81

SUB-TOTAL

75364 VALARIE M. WATKINS
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B 1 INTRA SCHOLASTI

2  PROF DEVELOP T1 GF

B 3
B 1 PUR SERV 10 1110 332¢ 104 25.00
125.60
B 1 10 2542 3700 108 272.24
B 2 10 2842 3700 108 11.16
SUB-TOTAL 283 .40
77475 WESTWAY COACH
EXP 10006380 g/30/201z2 B 1 TRANSPORT CHOICE T1 GR 10 2550 3310 4300 13,094.80
SUB-TOTAL 13,084,890
79528 WILLIAM CROOCK
EXP 103012 10/30/201z2 B i TECHNOLOGY-TRAVEL 10 1118 3320 37.79
SUB-TOTAL 37.79
80013 WRIGHT EXPRESS FSC
EXP 30756591 3/30/2012 B 1 VEHICLE SERVICE GAS 20 2545 4640 1,885.65
SUB-~TOTAL 1,885.65
75779 XERCX FINANCIAL SERVICES
EXP 39511 10/12/2012 B 1 COPIER LEASES 10 1110 3360 16,451.07
EXP 39811 10/12/2012 B 2 COPIER LEASES 10 1110 25.00
SUB-TOTAL 16,476.07



ABLES » » =

PAY.

< « <« BOARD APPROVED

o4

PAGE

iER#

jeis
il

N

ey
LBTIO

o]
43
i
fw]
s}
EEa)
oF

3
w

TOTAL

i8]

o

o

w0

R



Z6°0ve'E0vLS

26'926'L¥0°L$

Aiejaiosg juepiseid

‘awes

8y} Aed o} ssauelboy jeiueq Jainseal] j0oyosg sy}

azuoyine Agaiay pue z1/80/} | PIaY‘sioul|jj Alunod 300D’ 684 JoUISI( jo0YoS
J0 uoljeonp3 Jo pieog sy} jo Bunsew ay) je awAed o} panoidde

2I8M ZE'GYB'COP'L § IUNOWER syl uf 8A0qE pajuasald swiep

Jauyio pue Sulsy ejgeAed sunoooy ay) jey) Ajeo Agalsy op peubisiepun sy}

QRIHIISNVUL THIM 39 TTIIM

00'000°5€1°2 $ dOIAMIS 1930 zioz/oe/Li
26'SY6'eov’L 3 Twiol-gans
00'501 $ an710 SJINvsS Zi10c/61/01
00°009 $ NRIY ciozioc/ol

SMO3IHO TVYNOLLIAaV
zZ6'ove'eov'L $ qvioL
09'v05'SZ $ Sddd Tvoa ZLozigii i
00°SY8'9vZ $ "LSNOD 7 OV ciozent
88'v65'vE $ NOILVLHOdSNVYL clozigiLy
29'v20°ss $ ONIaTINg zioz/gii
Z6'LLE L0 $ NOiLYONa3 [A24L 47

INNOWYV anNn4 4ilva
~ F19VAVd SLNNODDY|
ZL02/8/LL
68# LOIYM1SIA TOOHOS
d04

NOILLVZIMOHLNY 319VAVd
SINIVTIO NV SINNODOV



